L13000154398

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: ALLICI WILL MT ALAH ALLI COVIC CTIONS 5/1900

Office Use Only



600343900746

05/04/20--01028--021 ••30.00

702011KY -4 PM 3: 37

Amendicus

MAY 1 9 2020 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corpor			·
SUBJE	ér <u>Amor</u>	iCGO LASUTA Name of Limi	OCO COMMUNIS	y Snoup, LLC
The enc	dosed Articles of Am	rendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all corresponde	ence concerning this matter (to the following:	
		Julia W.	CIGHT Same of Person	
		Amarican	ASUCACO COMY	munity GLOUP, LC
		41522 NW6	Or Street Address	
			2PK, F1 33077 City/State and Zip Code	>
	-	m butter 1 y	SSE YCHOC.COM	cation)
For furt	her information conc	erning this matter, please ea	all:	
J	Name of Pe	i Cht	at (959) 663-6 Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the t	iollowing amount:		
□ \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee .	 \$ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address:		Street Address:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

America Insurance Community Larry; LCC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

()	t i to ton ismored com-	my company,			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number $\underline{L130005}$	bility Company we 식 <u>3</u> <mark>9</mark> .	re filed on 11/4/6	2013	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liability	v company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability (Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."	_
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble: _	<u>,</u>			_
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)		<u>.</u>	78 -	-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	 <u>(0X)</u>			P1 3 3	三 「 で
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address		ress on our records,	enter the name	of the new regis	stered
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Julia 1522 Coccnut	NW 600 Enter Florida street	Stree.	1 33073 Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Ro	egistered Agent:	- 79			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Julia Wright	4.522 MW60 Street	_ Z Add
	O	Cocorut Creek F1 33073	□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Sheldon Wright	4500 NW 60th 31	· ETAUU
		Coconut Greek Fl	□Remove
		33013) □Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□ Change
-			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

_	Julia Wright will also be the owner or
_	Julia lyright will also be the owner of the company and it should be documented as
_	Duch
_	
_	
_	
-	
-	
_	
_	
-	
-	
-	
-	
_	
etî <u>e:</u>	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after led.
ed	May 2 2020.
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	T via 112 ave lat

Filing Fee: \$25.00